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SERVICE LIST
Status Status Holder Representative
(name, address, & phone number) (name, address, & phone number)
PARTY The Connecticut Light and Power John R. Morissette

(granted on 9/8/11

Company (CL&P)

X E-mail

X U.S. mail

X U.S. mail

Manager-Transmission Siting and
Permitting

Northeast Utilities Service Company
P.O. Box 270

Hartford, CT 06141-0270

(860) 665-2036

morisjr@nu.com

Jeffery D. Cochran, Esq.

Senior Counsel

Northeast Utilities Service Company
P.O. Box 270

Hartford, CT 06141-0270

(860) 665-5513

(860) 665-5504 fax
cochrid@nu.com

Anthony M. Fitzgerald, Esq.
Carmody & Torrance LLP

50 Leavenworth Street

P.O. Box 1110

Waterbury, CT 06721-1110
(203) 573-1200

(203) 573-2600 fax
afitzgerald@carmodylaw.com

PARTY
(granted on 9/8/11

United llluminating Company (Ul)

X U.S. mail

Xl E-mail

Michael A. Coretto

Director-Regulatory Strategy & Retd
Access

United llluminating Company

157 Church Street

New Haven, CT 06506-0901

(203) 499-2969

(203) 499-3625 fax
uiregulatory@uinet.com

Bruce L. McDermott

Managing Counsel — Operations

General Counsel and Corporate Secretar
UIL Holdings Corporation

P.O. Box 1564

New Haven, CT 06506-0901
203-499-2575
Bruce.mcdermott@uinet.com
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Status Holder
(name, address, & phone number)

Representative
(name, address, & phone number)

Connecticut Municipal Electric
Energy Cooperative (CMEEC)

Drew Rankin, Executive Director
Connecticut Municipal Electric Energy
Cooperative

30 Stott Avenue

Norwich, CT 06360-1526

(860) 889-4088

(860) 889-8158 — fax
drankin@cmeec.org

Julie Cammarata, Director
Government and Regulatory Affairs
CT Municipal Electric Energy Cooperative
30 Stott Avenue
Norwich, CT 06360
(860) 889-4088
(860) 889-8158 — fax

jcammarata@cmeec.org

Public Utilities Regulatory Authority
(PURA)

INTERDEPARTMENTAL

Cindy A. Jacobs

Dept. of Energy and Environmental

Protection

Energy & Technology Policy Bureau

10 Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
Cindy.jacobs@po.state.ct.us

Connecticut Center for Advanced
Technology (CCAT)

Joel M. Rinebold

Connecticut Center for Advanced
Technology, Inc.

222 Pitkin Street - Suite 101
East Hartford, CT 06108

(860) 291-8832

(860) 291-8874 - fax
jrinebold@ccat.us

paresta@ccat.us

Connecticut Energy Advisory Board
c/o Gretchen Deans

CERC
805 Brook Street, Bldg. 4
Rocky Hill, CT 06067
860-571-7147
860-571-7150 — fax
gdeans@cerc.com

Mary J. Healey, Esq.
Consumer Counsel

Office of Consumer Counsel
Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051
(860) 827-2900

(860) 827-2929 - fax
occ.efile@po.state.ct.us
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Status Holder
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Representative
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ISO New England Inc.
One Sullivan Road
Holyoke, Massachusetts 01040

Anthony M. Macleod, Esq.

Whitman Breed Abbott & Morgan LLC
500 West Putnam Avenue
Greenwich, CT 06830-6451

(203) 869-3800

(203) 869-1951 - fax
amacleod@wbamct.com

Matthew Goldberg, Esq.
Senior Regulatory Counsel
ISO New England Inc.
One Sullivan Road
Holyoke, MA 01040
mgoldberg@iso-ne.com

Eric Johnson

External Affairs

ISO New England Inc.
One Sullivan Road
Holyoke, MA 01040
ejohnson@iso-ne.com

Environment Northeast (ENE)

Roger E. Koontz
Environment Northeast
15 High Street
Chester, CT 06412
(860) 526-4852
rkoontz@env-ne.org

George Jepson
Attorney General for the
State of Connecticut

Asst. Atty. General Michael Wertheimer
Ten Franklin Square

New Britain, CT 06051

(860) 827-2620

(860) 827-2893 — fax
Michael.wertheimer@po.state.ct.us
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